Роторно-лопастные вакуумные насосы
SV, 2XZ, 2X-A, EV, RV, EVP, BSV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

(rpm)
Oil
Capacity
(L)
G.W
(kg)
Noise
dB (A)
Dimensions
(mm)
50HZ 60HZ
SV-008 8 9.6 200
0.55(1ph)
0.37(3ph)
G3/8 2800 0.25 11 68 340*210*205
SV-010 10 12 200
0.55(1ph)
0.37(3ph)
G1/2 2800 0.3 18 69 340*210*205
SV-016 16 19.2 200
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.3 18 69 340*210*205
SV-020 20 24 200
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SV-025 25 30 200
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G3/4 2800 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SV-040 40 48 50 1.5kw G11/4 1400 1.0 50 67 660*300*270
SV-063 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1400 2.0 83 68 695*420*295
SV-100 100 120 50 3.0 G11/4 1400 2.0 87 72 735*420*295
SV-160 160 192 50 4.0 G2 1400 4.5 152 74 805*520*410
SV-200 200 240 50 4.5 G2 1400 4.5 159 76 825*520*410
SV-250 250 300 50 5.5 G2 1400 7.0 230 76 1000*550*410
SV-300 300 360 50 7.5 G2 1400 7.0 236 76 1200*550*410
SV-630 630 750 10 15.0 DN100 960 35 620 75 1630*1300*980
SV-750 750 900 10 18.5 DN100 1150 35 640 76 1630*1300*980
2XZ Direct Drive Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump
Description: 2XZ series rotary vane vacuum pump of large pumping speed with compact structure and low
noise.
2XZ series direct-driven rotary vane vacuum pump is one of the main vacuum equipment pumping gas